RIO TINTO LTD.

RIO TINTO LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000RIO1

Overview

2024/07/18 08:10:08

Price
115.94 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -045%(-052)

AUO000000RIO"
RIO

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

26,686 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

115.93 AUD (1,220)
116.02 AUD (351)
116.05 AUD

116.64 AUD

115.55 AUD

116.46 AUD
115.982958 AUD
1,500,564
174,605,573.06
25,893

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1,263

WKN: RIO

130.00
120.00

110.00

90.00 rwjr

80.00

)

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53949979,154760755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000RIO1&ID_NOTATION=93201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea7bdb6a06566c4271aeca9e60399494f76ddd91d21e96df2b54164618e6ac4d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aa97818ac927f3113&time=1721370890&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ade589fb91d192033caaef59775de9b2308c1fc8c5817fc0750336ac48504038&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6f4e3d32fd6255e07&time=1721370890&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d64e56d187471624280cf5658b054fecd349b226b4806dc7feb03e46fa405959&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fdadf74ef351b9ae9&time=1721370890&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4b9a740552d08fc07739bd02787d5bc609b626c1a10598dba00adaa4d2f282b&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4354c621e7b1544ce&time=1721370890&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf5b6a450df399b2406a712cd38413dd45bd0bb3b9c5e1dc10f72257d4b763a8&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ad96c442f9117812c&time=1721370890&tool=RSC

RIO TINTO LTD.

Details
2024/07/18 08:10:08 5y
Price
115.94 AUD
Difference ©  -045%(-0.52) 130,00 | d
General attributes “ ‘ t F
ISIN AU000000RIO1 120.00 [ 1 P
Symbol RIO ’ w 1
Exchange Australian Securities 110.00 |" h '
Exchange |
Currency AUD ”j | l
Sector Energy / Commodities 100,00 | L * k
Security type Stock | i
Market cap 26,686 EUR hNJII | w
(m) 90.00 I
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
80.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 115.93 AUD (1,220) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 116.02 AUD (351)
Open 116.05 AUD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 116.64 AUD Source: FactSet
Low 115.55 AUD
Close (prev. day) 116.46 AUD
VWAP 115.982958 AUD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 1,500,564 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 118.51 AUD (1,247,864)
Trading volume 174,605,573.06 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 120.66 AUD (1,394,914)
Number of trades 25,893 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 124.62 AUD (1,436,460)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 122.57 AUD (1,349,953)
YTD High | date 136.82 AUD (2024/05/22)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 114.88 AUD (2024/03/12)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 136.82 AUD (2024/05/22)
Perf (%) 7.97% -1.18% -10.83% 52 Weeks Low | date 102.51 AUD (2023/08/17)
Perf (abs.) -10.08 -1.39 -14.14
Beta 0.82 0.93 1.05 Arbitrage views
Volatility 20.42 20.22 27.17 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 08:03 71.99 EUR 0.03 4
07/18
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:04 71.25EUR 0.00 1
07/18
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 71.33 CHF 0.00 1
06/27
Munich 2024/ 08:11 71.79 EUR 0.00 1
07/18
Hanover 2024/ 08:00 71.20 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=93201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18474477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043487

RIO TINTO LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
o717

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

08:00

08:00

16:36

08:10

08:08

08:10

71.20 EUR

71.20 EUR

77.00 USD

71.03 EUR

71.25 EUR

115.94 AUD

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

174.61

25,893
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34961289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=945173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=945173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19523

RIO TINTO LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
RIO TINTO LTD.

Collins Street, Level 7 360 3000 Melbourne
Telefon: +61 3 9283 3333

Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jakob
Strausholm
Alfredo Barrios
Arnaud Soirat
Bold Baatar
Isabelle
Deschamps
lvan Vella
James Martin
Kellie Parker
Mark Davies
Peter
Cunningham

Simon Trott

Sinead
Kaufman

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dominic Barton
Benjamin Wyatt
Dean Dalla
Valle

James O'Rourke
Jennifer Nason
Kaisa Hietala
Martina Merz
Ngaire Woods
Peter
Cunningham
Simon Henry
Simon McKeon
Susan Lloyd-

Hurwitz
William Laidlaw

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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